

DEP Construction Contracts

BID OPENING RESULTS - Three apparent low bidders.

Next bid opening – August 29, 2019

Thursday, August 15, 2019

OSM 24(0512)103.1

1. ~ E.M. Brown, Inc.	\$987,777.00
2. ~ Earthmovers Unlimited, Inc.	\$1,056,631.00
3. ~ Glenn O. Hawbaker, Inc.	\$1,772,820.00

Thursday, August 8, 2019

OSM 02(1710)102.1

1. ~ T.P. Contracting	\$3,118,513.01
2. ~ Earthmovers Unlimited, Inc.	\$3,247,887.00
3. ~ Brentzel Excavation, LLC	\$3,509,149.05

OSM 32(4761)101.1

1. ~ Glenn Johnston, Inc.	\$484,147.00
2. ~ Ligonier Construction	\$529,000.00

Thursday, July 11, 2019

OSM 02(1712)101.1

NO BIDS RECEIVED

Thursday, July 9, 2019

OOGM 18-2

1. ~ Yost Drilling, LLC	\$129,920.00
2. ~ G & G Gas, Inc.	\$146,635.00
3. ~ Plants and Goodwin, Inc.	\$161,848.50

Thursday, June 13, 2019

OSM 49(3233)101.1

1. ~ Earthmovers Unlimited, Inc.	\$4,624,872.00
2. ~ Morgan's Excavating, LLC	\$9,675,287.50
3. ~ Richard E. Pierson Construction Co., Inc.	\$14,342,624.85

OOGM 18-5

1. ~ WGM Gas Company, Inc.	\$146,263.30
2. ~ Hydrocarbon Well Services, Inc.	\$196,980.00

OSM 63(1639)101.1

1. ~ LM&R Excavating, LLC	\$169,300.00
---------------------------	--------------

Thursday, May 30, 2019

OSM 37(2854)101.1

1. ~ Earthmovers Unlimited, Inc.	\$617,219.00
2. ~ Morgan's Excavating, LLC	\$762,598.00

OSM 65(0207)102.1

1. ~ Howard Concrete Pumping Company, Inc.	\$5,246,196.00
2. ~ Ligonier Construction	\$8,730,000.00

Thursday, May 16, 2019

OOGM 18-4

1. ~ Hydrocarbon Well Services, Inc.	\$144,466.00
--------------------------------------	--------------

OSM 54(0435)103.1

1. ~ Morgan's Excavating, LLC	\$48,930.00
2. ~ BrightFields, Inc	\$59,934.48
3. ~ Nick's Excavating & Construction	\$68,412.30

Thursday, April 11, 2019

OSM 35(2086)102.1

1. ~ O&M Multi-Trade, Inc.	\$172,450.00
2. ~ T. Brennan Heavy Equipment, LLC	\$225,140.00

Thursday, April 4, 2019

OSM 10(6965)101.1

1. ~ Ligonier Construction	\$742,226.62
2. ~ Morgan's Excavating, LLC	\$753,992.50
3. ~ Earthmovers Unlimited, Inc.	\$823,121.00

Thursday, April 4, 2019

OSM 54(4660)105.1

1. ~ O&M Multi-Trade, Inc.	\$38,405.00
2. ~ Minichi, Inc.	\$44,935.00

Thursday, March 7, 2019

OSM 10(3766)101.1

1. ~ J & J Snyder, Inc.	\$439,356.00
2. ~ Earthmovers Unlimited, Inc.	\$472,219.00
3. ~ Brentzel Excavation, LLC	\$491,108.22

Thursday, February 21, 2019

Capital Bus Company

1. ~ DMS Environmental Services	\$29,352.66
2. ~ Environmental Restoration, Inc.	\$33,551.45
3. ~ Coventry Environmental, Inc.	\$39,216.34

Thursday, January 8, 2019

OSM 17(6801,6806)101.1

1. ~ E.M. Brown, Inc.	\$2,199,767.00
2. ~ Morgan's Excavating, LLC	\$2,377,826.50
3. ~ Earthmovers Unlimited, Inc.	\$2,592,406.60

Thursday, January 3, 2019

EC234291318

1. ~ BrightFields, Inc.	\$104,801.00
2. ~ The Ambient Group, LLC	\$114,425.00
3. ~ ACK Contracting	\$218,098.74

Friday, November 16, 2018

OSM 63(0618)104.1

This bid opening was postponed from November 15, 2018 due to inclement weather and the closing of Commonwealth Offices.

1. ~ Earthmovers Unlimited, Inc.	\$4,797,879.00
2. ~ Neiswonger Construction, Inc.	\$5,046,992.16
3. ~ Ligonier Construction	\$6,792,280.00

Thursday, October 25, 2018

OSM 02(0459)102.1

NO BIDS RECEIVED

Thursday, October 11, 2018

OSM 11(2812)101.1

Due to an error with Bid Express, the bid results have been revised as follows:

1. ~ J & J Snyder, Inc.	\$154,423.60
2. ~ Earthmovers Unlimited, Inc.	\$192,369.00
3. ~ E.M. Brown, Inc.	\$221,759.75

Thursday, October 4, 2018

OSM 40(2247)101.5

1. ~ Minichi, Inc.	\$295,083.00
--------------------	--------------

Thursday, September 13, 2018

OSM 63(5042)101.1

1. ~ Earthmovers Unlimited, Inc.	\$467,483.00
2. ~ Brentzel Excavation, LLC	\$546,632.51
3. ~ Redstone Excavating, LLC	\$1,406,068.00

Thursday, August 23, 2018

OOGM 17-4

1. ~ Yost Drilling, LLC	\$176,340.00
2. ~ Coastal Drilling East, LLC	\$276,130.00

OOGM 18-3

1. ~. Plants and Goodwin, Inc.	\$377,000.00
2. ~.Hydrocarbon Well Services, Inc.	\$884,145.00

Thursday, August 9, 2018

OOGM 18-1

1. ~ Plants and Goodwin, Inc. \$47,207.00

Thursday, July 26, 2018

OSM 17(0098)101.1

1. ~ T.P. Contracting \$798,970.00

2. ~ E.M. Brown, Inc. \$1,023,767.00

3. ~ Earthmovers Unlimited, Inc. \$1,088,736.00

Thursday, June 21, 2018

OOGM 17-3R

1. ~ S & T Service and Supply, Inc. \$74,890.00

2. ~ Plants and Goodwin, Inc. \$99,998.00

Thursday, May 3, 2018

OSM 13,40(3202,3204)101.1

1. ~ Morgan's Excavating, LLC \$228,994.00

2. ~ Brdaric Excavating, Inc. \$248,749.00

3. ~ Earthmovers Unlimited, Inc. \$274,814.00

Tuesday, May 1, 2018

OOGM 17-1R1

1. ~ Hydrocarbon Well Services, Inc. \$248,255.00

2. ~ Plants and Goodwin, Inc. \$249,985.00

Thursday, April 26, 2018

OSM 11(0854)101.1

1. ~ Diehl Contracting, LLC \$354,360.00

2. ~ Glenn Johnston, Inc. \$372,938.00

3. ~ A&M Gates Enterprise, Inc. \$373,431.60

Tuesday, April 24, 2018

OSM 32(4016)101.1

1. ~ Kukurin Contracting, Inc.	\$372,372.00
2. ~ Glenn Johnston, Inc.	\$374,092.00
3. ~ Bison Construction, Inc.	\$385,260.00

Thursday, April 5, 2018

OOGM 17-3

1. ~ S & T Service and Supply, Inc.	\$74,890.00
2. ~ Plants and Goodwin, Inc.	\$124,050.00
3. ~ Hydrocarbon Well Services, Inc.	\$153,475.00

Thursday, March 22, 2018

OSM 10(7136)101.1

1. ~ E.M. Brown, Inc.	\$76,767.00
2. ~ Earthmovers Unlimited, Inc.	\$77,247.00
3. ~ Galan Corporation	\$89,195.50

Thursday, March 8, 2018

OOGM 17-2

1. ~ Plants and Goodwin, Inc.	\$80,460.00
2. ~ Hydrocarbon Well Services, Inc.	\$122,560.00

Tuesday, February 27, 2018

OSM 33(6321)101.1

1. ~ T.P. Contracting	\$249,647.10
2. ~ E.M. Brown, Inc.	\$298,575.00
3. ~ J&J Snyder, Inc.	\$308,780.00

Thursday, February 8, 2018

HSCP-3-223-102.1

1. ~ Berner Construction, Inc.	\$10,126,755.00
2. ~ Johnston Construction Company	\$10,598,129.00
3. ~ Watermark	\$11,899,853.19

Thursday, January 25, 2018

OSM 17(6483)101.1

1. ~ C&R Directional Boring, LLC	\$4,133,171.50
2. ~ Glenn Johnston, Inc.	\$4,378,954.00
3. ~ Pollard Land Services, Inc.	\$4,554,805.00

[Top](#)